projects and parUfinal amount of 3'd installment of Central Assistance for 29 AHP
projects approved by CSMC in its various meetings under PMAY-U Mission - reg.

Sir,

I am directed to convey the approval of competent authority to authorize State Govt. of
Uttar Pradesh for use of Rs. 46,91,39,100/- (Rupees Forty Six Crore Ninety One Lakh Thirty
Nine Thousand and One Hundred only) already released in excess for various BLC projects
approved by CSMC in its various meetings under PMAY-U Nlission, which is lying unspent in SNA
account of the State, against part amount of 2nd installment of Central Assistance for 26 AHP
projects and part/final amount of 3'd installment of Central Assistance for 29 AHP projects